' CLUBMEISTER

Jahr

2019
2018
2017

2016
2015

2014

2013

2012

2011

2010
2009
2008
2007
2006
2005
2004
2003
2002
2001
2000

1999
1008
1997
1996
1995
1994
1993
1092
1001
1090
1989
1088
1987
1086
1985
1084

Seniorlnnen

Martina Wulfert
Martina Wulfert
Rita Steinau
Beate Gallhoff
Martina Wulfert
Martina Wulfert
Marion Chmieleck
Annette Leucht
Ingrid DUussel
Norma Wolters-Malms
Ingrid Dussel
Ingrid Dussel
Rita Steinau
Ingrid Dussel
Ingrid Dussel
Rita Steinau
Ingrid Dussel
Ingrid Dussel
Ingrid Dussel
Birgit Burmeister
Barbel Breitenbach
Brita Pracht
Anke Neuhaus
Birgit Burmeister
Wilma Butterwegge
Wilma Butterwegge
Ingrid Dussel
Wilma Petermann
Gisela Gehse
Anke Neuhaus
Anke Neuhaus
Ruth Aulinger
Gisela Nienheysen
Ruth Aulinger
Anke Neuhaus
Maria Vogel

Damen

Ina Putter
Jana Steinau
Simone Lauer
Simone Lauer
Simone Lauer
Angelika Wortmann
Martina Wulfert
Julie Noack
Julie Noack
Martina Wulfert
Martina Wulfert
Angelika Wortmann
Jana Steinau
Jana Steinau
Martina Wulfert
Jana Steinau
Jana Steinau
Jana Steinau
Ingrid Dussel
Inger Giwer
Renate Meyer
Inger Giwer
Birgit Burmeister
Gundula Grewe
Inger Giwer
Gundula Grewe
Wilma Butterwegge
Birgit Burmeister
Petra Meyer
Wilma Butterwegge
Wilma Butterwegge
Wilma Butterwegge
Petra Meyer
Petra Meyer
Petra Meyer
Claudia Gehse



